

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14002/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2009 in CMWP No.36745/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S.SH.GURU NANAK GLASS WORKS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Balendu Shekher, Adv.

Mr Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice, returnable six weeks hence.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master