

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).14002/2009

M/S.SH.GURU NANAK GLASS WORKS
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

WITH

I.A. No. 3 in SLP(C) NO. 27879 of 2009
(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

I.A. No. 3 in SLP(C) NO. 25422 of 2009
(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 13/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.P. Singh Dhakray, Adv.
Mr. Shakti Singh Dhakray, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Puspussery, Adv.
Ms. Joanee Puspussery, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Khurana, Adv.
Mr. K. Vijayan, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Puspussery, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These applications shall be considered at the time of
hearing of the Special Leave Petition.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master