

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12276/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2009 in CMWP No.27072/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S STAR GLASS WORKS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14002 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for directions and extension of time and permission to file
additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25422 of 2009

(With office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 27879 of 2009

(With office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 2844 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 24/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

8For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

Mr. B.P. Singh Dhakray, Adv.

Mr. Shakti Singh Dhakray, Adv.
for Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

Mr. M. Chander Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. K. Vijayan, Adv.

Ms. Joanne Pudussery, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Jetender Mahapatra, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters are adjourned for four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master